17 Haziran 2023 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:21:38

ikramiye

S

1

ismi

Yas
RUSE(7)

ROUGH DRAFT(8)

PHANTOM
SMOKE(6)

GHOST GIANT(4)
YARROW(1)
WHAT'S UP BRO(S)
ME N SAP(2)

BAR FOURTEEN(3)
THRILL OF IT(9)

BIG ENGINE(10)

Orijin(Baba -

Syda
4y da
Syda
8yag
Syaa
3yde
6y aa
Syaa
4y da

8yaa

Siklet

‘WAR DANCER - PINK TIGHTS

EDITORIAL - RATE PLAY

Yaris Sonuglari

2)17.000

Jokey

55

56

GHOSTZAPPER - SMOKE SIGNALS 55

FROST GIANT - FALBALA

55

LOOKIN AT LUCKY - FLOWER MART 55

DIALED IN - LADY ON HOLIDAY 54,5

BOURBON COURAGE - ART OF

BOURBON

52,5

GEMOLOGIST - MORE THAN LOVE 55

BAL A BALI (BRZ) - GULF FRONT 53,5

NOT FOR LOVE - LADY BI Bl

56

Sarth

Sahip
DYLAN DAVIS
TREVOR MCCARTHY
JOSEL. ORTIZ
JOHN R. VELAZQUEZ
MANUEL FRANCO
IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

JAIME A. TORRES

KENDRICK
CARMOUCHE

JAIME A. TORRES

JOSEL. ORTIZ

kg,
3)85008

Antrenorii
TEE-N-JAY FARM
CLEAR STARS STABLE,
ROMAN, LAWRENCEP.,
JOSEPH BUCCI
MERRYLEGS FARM

KNOLLWOOD STABLES

BRADY HORSE RACING
A

EDDIE F'SRACING

JOHN P. TERRANOVA, 1

RICE, LINDA AND BRUC

1400 Cim

Derece
TIMOTHY A. HILLS
DAVID P. DUGGAN
MICHAEL MICELI

DAVID G. DONK

CHRISTOPHE
CLEMENT

ROBERT P. KLESARIS
DAVID G. DONK

RACHEL SELLS

JOHN P. TERRANOVA,
I

LINDA RICE

Belmont Park ABD Hipdromu

4)5950$

Gny

Kosmaz

Kosmaz

AGF
5,05
3,50
8,95
11,80
2,35
4,90
37,90

9,60

St Fark

16493) 7
1892(2) 8
8.62(6) 6
7.93(7) 4
299(1) 1
9.55(5) 5
218 2
12.12(4) 3
0.28(10) 9

1.019) 10

o, P
90
80
91
9%
80
79
81

74

GANYAN(7) :5,05 4, IKILi(7/8) :10,80 , SIRALI IKILi(7/8) :16,60 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/8/6) :53,30 + Cikan 2 Atla: 3,28 , PLASE(7) 2,00 4, PLASE(S) :1,65 4, 2. CIFTE(5/7) :15,15 ©



